
1 - 9
10 - 24
25 - 99

100 plus

$16.50
$12.90

$9.10
$7.50

$2.75
$1.95
N / A

1 - 9
10 - 24
25 - 99

100 plus

$19.50
$15.30
$10.90

$9.00

$3.50
$1.95
$0.60

1 - 9
10 - 24
25 - 99

100 plus

$21.50
$16.90
$12.10
$10.00

$4.25
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$2.50

Badge sizes up to  x mm50 16

1 - 9
10 - 24
25 - 99

100 plus

$15.50
$12.10

$8.50
$7.00

Clear Resin Top
Magnetic Back

Pocket Clip

$2.00
$1.95
N / A

Popular size is 50 x mm15

Clear Resin Top
Magnetic Back

Pocket Clip

Clear Resin Top
Magnetic Back

Pocket Clip

Clear Resin Top
Magnetic Back

Pocket Clip
Rotary Clip

quantity options priceprice each

quantity options priceprice each

quantity options priceprice each

quantity options priceprice each

Badge sizes up to 8  x mm0 17

Badge sizes up to 8  x 27mm0

RPH
NURSES

SHIRE OF
BUSSELTON

Badge sizes up to 8  x mm0 50

Bruce Hobbs
Chief Scientist

Code is CP16S

Popular size is 75 x mm15Code is CP17

Popular size is 75 x 2 mm5Code is CP25

Popular size is 75 x 30mmCode is CP50

OFFICE: 44 JERSEY STREET, JOLIMONT  WA  6014

Phone: 9328 6855
orders@sheridans.com.au

www.sheridans.com.au
Unlimited Colours       Fast turnaround
Lightweight                      Range of Fittings

ABN 52 800 498 418
Sheridans 1913 Pty Ltd

atf Sheridan Group Trust
t/a as Sheridan’s Engraving

IMPORTANT

White plastic base is most successful for colour matching
     but we also offer gold and silver bases.
Name badge images shown are to scale.
All prices exclude GST.
Prices subject to change without notice.

Delivery choices are:
Pick Up
Tracked Standard Post ($14.00)
Tracked Express Post ($18.00)
Tracked Metro Courier ($25.00)

2018

For new designs, there is a once only set up fee:
Full colour pattern charge ($80.00)

Pocket ClipBrooch Pin Magnetic Back

NOT SAFE WITH
PACEMAKERS

OPTIONS
Clear resin top
Standard fitting is brooch pin & is included in price.
Magnetic fitting
Pocket clip fitting (for badges higher than 23mm)
Rotary pocket clip (for badges higher than 28mm)

PRINTED PLASTIC
NAME BADGES


