

### BADGES AND ENGRAVING

OFFICE: 44 JERSEY STREET, JOLIMONT WA 6014

ABN 52 800 498 418 Sheridans 1913 Pty Ltd atf Sheridan Group Trust t/a as Sheridan's Engraving

Phone: 9328 6855 orders@sheridans.com.au www.sheridans.com.au

# PRINTED PLASTIC NAME BADGES

Unlimited Colours Lightweight Fast turnaround Range of Fittings



Badge sizes up to 50 x 16mm

### Code is CP16S

quantity	price each
1-9	\$15.50
10 - 24	\$12.10
25 - 99	\$8.50
100 plus	\$7.00

### Popular size is 50 x 15mm

options	price
Clear Resin Top	\$2.00
Magnetic Back	\$1.95
Pocket Clip	N/A

## SCHERING

### Alexander

Badge sizes up to 80 x 17mm

### Code is CP17

quantity	price each
1 - 9	\$16.50
10 - 24	\$12.90
25 - 99	\$9.10
100 plus	\$7.50

### Popular size is 75 x 15mm

options	price
Clear Resin Top	\$2.75
Magnetic Back	\$1.95
Pocket Clip	N/A



### Graham Morris

**Shire President** 

Badge sizes up to 80 x 27mm

### Code is CP25

quantity	price each
1-9	\$19.50
10 - 24	\$15.30
25 - 99	\$10.90
100 plus	\$9.00

### Popular size is 75 x 25mm

options	price
Clear Resin Top	\$3.50
Magnetic Back	\$1.95
Pocket Clip	\$0.60



### **Bruce Hobbs**

**Chief Scientist** 

Badge sizes up to 80 x 50mm

### Code is CP50

quantity	price each
1 - 9	\$21.50
10 - 24	\$16.90
25 - 99	\$12.10
100 plus	\$10.00

### Popular size is 75 x 30mm

options	price
Clear Resin Top	\$4.25
Magnetic Back	\$1.95
Pocket Clip	\$0.60
Rotary Clip	\$2.50

#### **OPTIONS**

- ☐ Clear resin top
- $\hfill \square$  Standard fitting is brooch pin & is included in price.
- ☐ Magnetic fitting
- ☐ Pocket clip fitting (for badges higher than 23mm)
- ☐ Rotary pocket clip (for badges higher than 28mm)



Brooch Pin





Pocket Clip Magnetic Back

#### **IMPORTANT**

For new designs, there is a once only set up fee:

- ☐ Full colour pattern charge (\$80.00)
- Delivery choices are:
- ☐ Pick Up
- ☐ Tracked Standard Post (\$14.00)
- ☐ Tracked Express Post (\$18.00)
- ☐ Tracked Metro Courier (\$25.00)

White plastic base is most successful for colour matching but we also offer gold and silver bases.

Name badge images shown are to scale.

All prices exclude GST.

Prices subject to change without notice.